
Party Town District Total
01-DEM AVON 1 344

2 329
3 338
4 340
AVON Total 1351

CALEDONIA 1 213
2 233
3 250
CALEDONIA Total 696

CONESUS 1 172
2 210
CONESUS Total 382

GENESEO 1 608
2 409
3 296
4 256
5 254
GENESEO Total 1823

GROVELAND 1 141
2 68
GROVELAND Total 209

LEICESTER 1 328
LEICESTER Total 328

LIMA 1 419
2 339
LIMA Total 758

LIVONIA 1 232
2 260
3 248
4 267
5 288
LIVONIA Total 1295

MT. MORRIS 1 283
2 270
3 192
MT. MORRIS Total 745

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 244
2 227
3 220
4 123
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 814

Count of Voters



NUNDA 1 272
2 78
NUNDA Total 350

OSSIAN 1 94
OSSIAN Total 94

PORTAGE 1 90
PORTAGE Total 90

SPARTA 1 204
SPARTA Total 204

SPRINGWATER 1 265
SPRINGWATER Total 265

WEST SPARTA 1 137
WEST SPARTA Total 137

YORK 1 216
2 369
YORK Total 585

01-DEM 01-DEM Total 10126
02-REP AVON 1 560

2 544
3 434
4 457
AVON Total 1995

CALEDONIA 1 456
2 488
3 499
CALEDONIA Total 1443

CONESUS 1 374
2 443
CONESUS Total 817

GENESEO 1 465
2 321
3 492
4 394
5 57
GENESEO Total 1729

GROVELAND 1 325
2 171
GROVELAND Total 496

LEICESTER 1 646
LEICESTER Total 646

LIMA 1 680
2 484
LIMA Total 1164



LIVONIA 1 560
2 507
3 433
4 461
5 484
LIVONIA Total 2445

MT. MORRIS 1 334
2 265
3 330
MT. MORRIS Total 929

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 464
2 361
3 445
4 320
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 1590

NUNDA 1 635
2 246
NUNDA Total 881

OSSIAN 1 308
OSSIAN Total 308

PORTAGE 1 281
PORTAGE Total 281

SPARTA 1 590
SPARTA Total 590

SPRINGWATER 1 727
SPRINGWATER Total 727

WEST SPARTA 1 426
WEST SPARTA Total 426

YORK 1 444
2 518
YORK Total 962

02-REP 02-REP Total 17429
03-CON AVON 1 32

2 24
3 31
4 22
AVON Total 109

CALEDONIA 1 26
2 24
3 20
CALEDONIA Total 70

CONESUS 1 26
2 23
CONESUS Total 49



GENESEO 1 15
2 16
3 22
4 21
GENESEO Total 74

GROVELAND 1 14
2 7
GROVELAND Total 21

LEICESTER 1 26
LEICESTER Total 26

LIMA 1 56
2 64
LIMA Total 120

LIVONIA 1 28
2 19
3 23
4 34
5 21
LIVONIA Total 125

MT. MORRIS 1 18
2 23
3 15
MT. MORRIS Total 56

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 24
2 24
3 12
4 12
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 72

NUNDA 1 36
2 11
NUNDA Total 47

OSSIAN 1 14
OSSIAN Total 14

PORTAGE 1 9
PORTAGE Total 9

SPARTA 1 22
SPARTA Total 22

SPRINGWATER 1 42
SPRINGWATER Total 42

WEST SPARTA 1 21
WEST SPARTA Total 21

YORK 1 23
2 36
YORK Total 59



03-CON 03-CON Total 936
04-WOR AVON 1 1

2 4
3 7
4 1
AVON Total 13

CALEDONIA 1 5
2 3
3 3
CALEDONIA Total 11

CONESUS 1 1
2 2
CONESUS Total 3

GENESEO 1 1
2 1
3 3
4 1
5 2
GENESEO Total 8

GROVELAND 1 2
2 2
GROVELAND Total 4

LEICESTER 1 8
LEICESTER Total 8

LIMA 1 5
2 2
LIMA Total 7

LIVONIA 1 3
3 6
4 3
5 2
LIVONIA Total 14

MT. MORRIS 1 9
2 2
3 5
MT. MORRIS Total 16

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 5
2 2
3 4
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 11

NUNDA 1 5
2 3
NUNDA Total 8



OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

PORTAGE 1 6
PORTAGE Total 6

SPARTA 1 1
SPARTA Total 1

SPRINGWATER 1 5
SPRINGWATER Total 5

WEST SPARTA 1 1
WEST SPARTA Total 1

YORK 1 7
2 4
YORK Total 11

04-WOR 04-WOR Total 128
05-GRE AVON 2 1

3 3
4 8
AVON Total 12

CALEDONIA 1 1
2 2
3 3
CALEDONIA Total 6

CONESUS 2 6
CONESUS Total 6

GENESEO 1 3
2 3
3 2
4 2
5 2
GENESEO Total 12

GROVELAND 1 1
2 3
GROVELAND Total 4

LEICESTER 1 1
LEICESTER Total 1

LIMA 1 3
2 4
LIMA Total 7

LIVONIA 1 3
2 4
3 6
4 1
5 2
LIVONIA Total 16



MT. MORRIS 1 2
2 1
MT. MORRIS Total 3

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 2
2 4
3 3
4 3
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 12

NUNDA 2 2
NUNDA Total 2

OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

PORTAGE 1 1
PORTAGE Total 1

SPARTA 1 4
SPARTA Total 4

SPRINGWATER 1 6
SPRINGWATER Total 6

WEST SPARTA 1 1
WEST SPARTA Total 1

YORK 1 3
2 5
YORK Total 8

05-GRE 05-GRE Total 102
06-LBT AVON 1 5

2 1
3 2
4 3
AVON Total 11

CALEDONIA 1 1
2 7
3 8
CALEDONIA Total 16

CONESUS 1 1
2 3
CONESUS Total 4

GENESEO 1 6
2 1
3 2
5 1
GENESEO Total 10

GROVELAND 1 1
GROVELAND Total 1



LEICESTER 1 4
LEICESTER Total 4

LIMA 1 6
2 3
LIMA Total 9

LIVONIA 1 3
2 8
4 3
5 4
LIVONIA Total 18

MT. MORRIS 1 2
2 3
3 3
MT. MORRIS Total 8

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 7
3 3
4 1
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 11

NUNDA 1 4
2 2
NUNDA Total 6

OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

PORTAGE 1 1
PORTAGE Total 1

SPARTA 1 4
SPARTA Total 4

SPRINGWATER 1 9
SPRINGWATER Total 9

WEST SPARTA 1 3
WEST SPARTA Total 3

YORK 1 9
2 3
YORK Total 12

06-LBT 06-LBT Total 128
07-IND AVON 1 38

2 42
3 49
4 44
AVON Total 173

CALEDONIA 1 40
2 29
3 35
CALEDONIA Total 104



CONESUS 1 34
2 25
CONESUS Total 59

GENESEO 1 57
2 31
3 45
4 23
5 12
GENESEO Total 168

GROVELAND 1 29
2 14
GROVELAND Total 43

LEICESTER 1 54
LEICESTER Total 54

LIMA 1 64
2 42
LIMA Total 106

LIVONIA 1 45
2 49
3 43
4 38
5 51
LIVONIA Total 226

MT. MORRIS 1 34
2 27
3 37
MT. MORRIS Total 98

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 44
2 32
3 39
4 22
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 137

NUNDA 1 50
2 18
NUNDA Total 68

OSSIAN 1 19
OSSIAN Total 19

PORTAGE 1 29
PORTAGE Total 29

SPARTA 1 47
SPARTA Total 47

SPRINGWATER 1 71
SPRINGWATER Total 71



WEST SPARTA 1 34
WEST SPARTA Total 34

YORK 1 30
2 48
YORK Total 78

07-IND 07-IND Total 1514
08-SAM NUNDA 2 1

NUNDA Total 1
08-SAM 08-SAM Total 1
09-BLK AVON 1 337

2 308
3 338
4 287
AVON Total 1270

CALEDONIA 1 203
2 230
3 221
CALEDONIA Total 654

CONESUS 1 193
2 201
CONESUS Total 394

GENESEO 1 368
2 257
3 245
4 205
5 159
GENESEO Total 1234

GROVELAND 1 133
2 78
GROVELAND Total 211

LEICESTER 1 348
LEICESTER Total 348

LIMA 1 416
2 331
LIMA Total 747

LIVONIA 1 276
2 308
3 231
4 250
5 248
LIVONIA Total 1313

MT. MORRIS 1 215
2 212
3 241



MT. MORRIS Total 668
NORTH DANSVILLE 1 228

2 187
3 251
4 137
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 803

NUNDA 1 302
2 106
NUNDA Total 408

OSSIAN 1 85
OSSIAN Total 85

PORTAGE 1 115
PORTAGE Total 115

SPARTA 1 256
SPARTA Total 256

SPRINGWATER 1 375
SPRINGWATER Total 375

WEST SPARTA 1 165
WEST SPARTA Total 165

YORK 1 236
2 341
YORK Total 577

09-BLK 09-BLK Total 9623
09-OTH AVON 1 3

2 3
3 9
4 3
AVON Total 18

CALEDONIA 1 3
2 3
3 4
CALEDONIA Total 10

CONESUS 1 3
2 4
CONESUS Total 7

GENESEO 1 13
2 5
3 5
4 4
GENESEO Total 27

GROVELAND 1 3
2 2
GROVELAND Total 5

LEICESTER 1 6



LEICESTER Total 6
LIMA 1 5

2 4
LIMA Total 9

LIVONIA 1 4
2 2
3 5
4 5
5 4
LIVONIA Total 20

MT. MORRIS 1 13
2 13
3 4
MT. MORRIS Total 30

NORTH DANSVILLE 1 5
2 5
3 6
4 2
NORTH DANSVILLE Total 18

NUNDA 1 2
2 2
NUNDA Total 4

OSSIAN 1 1
OSSIAN Total 1

SPARTA 1 7
SPARTA Total 7

SPRINGWATER 1 4
SPRINGWATER Total 4

YORK 1 6
2 3
YORK Total 9

09-OTH 09-OTH Total 175
10-WEP AVON 2 1

3 1
4 1
AVON Total 3

GENESEO 2 1
5 1
GENESEO Total 2

LIVONIA 5 1
LIVONIA Total 1

MT. MORRIS 2 2
MT. MORRIS Total 2

NUNDA 1 1



NUNDA Total 1
10-WEP 10-WEP Total 9
11-REF AVON 1 1

4 1
AVON Total 2

LEICESTER 1 1
LEICESTER Total 1

LIVONIA 1 1
LIVONIA Total 1

MT. MORRIS 3 1
MT. MORRIS Total 1

WEST SPARTA 1 2
WEST SPARTA Total 2

11-REF 11-REF Total 7
GrandTotal 40178


